Classifica

1

[SSIEN W)

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

140283
121303
148592
113310
147346
607985
609387
610348
144467
610874
619212
603661
610956
130255
612129
607093
609666
601522
601523
607987
147359
609667
604524
619955
603358
617960
139933
144833
628451
601505
612026
601921
612130
143224
623880
132065
609890
624598
612472
612837
615574
142440
627878
627879
624599

STOISSA
COMETTI
LANFRANCO
FERRERO
BUZZI
BOSSOLINO
LOMBARDI
BARCELLINI
ELVO
RAMELLA GAL
DOGLIOTTI
BANFO
CAPRUZZI
ARIAUDO
DE BONIS
MESSINA
PIETROBON
CALLARI
BERTOLA
CAFFINO
DELLA CALCE
PIETROBON
MARCHISIO
RETEUNA
AUXILIA
GANDOLFO
CAVIASSO
MARTRA
DURANTI
FERRARO
CHIOLERIO
BUZZI
ROMITO
FRASSA

ROMOLI VENTURI

GAMERRO
PELLEGRINI
FAVUZZI
FERRERO
GRILLO
TONELLO
VALFRE'
SOTERO
DEGLI ANGELI
GALOTTA

Spada femminile

Nome

FEDERICA
ALICE
MANUELA
ELISABETTA
CAROLINA
ISABELLA
SOFIA
LUCIA
LUCREZIA
MARTINA
IRENE
BEATRICE
CHIARA
FEDERICA
SARA
CAMILLA
VERONICA
GIULIA
SARA
SARA
ELISA
VANESSA
ELENA
FEDERICA
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
ELEONORA
FLORA
GIULIA
ELISA
CECILIA
LUISA
MARTA
FEDERICA
FLAMINIA
GIULIA
GIULIA
MARIKA DENISE
CARLOTTA
GIULIA
ELISA
CHIARA
ALICE
ARIANNA
GIULIA

Gran Premio Assoluti

TORINO - qualificazione assoluti spada

Del

1986
1982
1991
1977
1989
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1989
1991
1991
1981
1993
1993
1992
1991
1991
1983
1989
1990
1992
1992
1993
1991
1987
1989
1990
1991
1993
1992
1990
1985
1992
1983
1990
1991
1993
1993
1990
1981
1991
1992
1991
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Denominazione

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHER
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA MICCA BIELLA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA MICCA BIELLA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
VILLARSCHERMA A.S.D.

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO

Tecis

i



